
 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm 

 

Diff 

 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm 

 

Diff 

 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm 

 

Diff 

 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm 

 

Diff 

 

Lap 

 

(99) Madison Knox 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(18) Laura Romney 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(105) Jean Murphy 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(19) Darrell Thornley 
1 
2 
3 

 

Lap Tm 

2:47.926 
2:46.081 
2:40.128 
2:38.492 
2:38.603 
2:36.390 
2:38.742 

2:33.327 

3:04.536 
3:09.055 
3:04.090 
2:56.904 
2:58.570 
2:57.511 
2:54.955 

2:53.520 

3:04.042 
3:08.978 
3:11.119 
3:11.676 
3:10.359 
3:08.196 
3:05.160 

2:42.416 
2:36.311 

2:33.568 

 

Diff 

+14.599 
+12.754 

+6.801 
+5.165 
+5.276 
+3.063 
+5.415 

+11.016 
+15.535 
+10.570 

+3.384 
+5.050 
+3.991 
+1.435 

+4.936 
+7.077 
+7.634 
+6.317 
+4.154 
+1.118 

+8.848 
+2.743 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

CVAR Brad Balles Races & Drivers School 

Gp 5=Group 5 

Gp5-R4=Race 4 

Race started at 14:07:47 

Eagles Canyon Raceway CCW 2.700 miles 

9/11/2022 14:10 

 Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing


