

## Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

CVAR Brad Balles Races & Drivers School

Gp 5=Group 5

Eagles Canyon Raceway CCW 2.700 miles

9/11/2022 14:10

Race started at 14:07:47

ар	Lap Tm	Diff	ар	Lap Tm	Diff	ар	Lap Tm	Diff	.ap	Lap Tm	Diff	ар	Lap Tm	Diff
(99) M	adison Knox													
1	2:47.926	+14.599	_											
2	2:46.081	+12.754												
3	2:40.128	+6.801												
4	2:38.492	+5.165												
5	2:38.603	+5.276												
6	2:36.390	+3.063												
7	2:38.742	+5.415												
8	2:33.327													

2	3:09.055	+15.555						
3	3:04.090	+10.570						
4	2:56.904	+3.384						
5	2:58.570	+5.050						
6	2:57.511	+3.991						
7	2:54.955	+1.435						
8	2:53.520							
(105) Jean Murphy								
1	3:04.042							
2	3:08.978	+4.936						
3	3:11.119	+7.077						

4	3:11.676	+7.634					
5	3:10.359	+6.317					
6	3:08.196	+4.154					
7	3:05.160	+1.118					
(19) Darrell Thornley							
1	2:42.416	+8.848					
2	2:36.311	+2.743					
3	2:33.568						

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 9/29/2022 8:27:28 PM